Les boucles de I'alaric
Samedi 11 juin 2011
Rando 8 km

SORET Philippe
GALIANA Michel
PEREZ Jean Paul
PEREZ Jean Claude
FERDINAND Alain
MEDIAMOLLE Monique
ENJALRAN Isabelle
MAROT Patrick

9 GALIANA Aurore

10 ENJALRAN Philippe
11 COURREGES Jean Claude
12 JOFFRE Jean Pierre
13 VALLELVARI Thierry
14 BAGES Thibaud

15 BAGES Brigitte

16 TRAMONT Henri

17 IDRAC Jacques

18 TOULOUSE Jeanine
19 POINTECOUTEAU Maelle
20 POINTECOUTEAU Gerard
21 OLLETA Michel

22 BERGERET Joel

23 CECHETTO Andrée
24 RAUDIN Laurence

25 GIORDANO Régine
26 SOUCAZE Andrée

27 ARNAL Jacques

28 TROUSSIER Jean

29 CADIOU Guillaume
30 TOUSSAIN Mireille

31 TOULOUSE Serge

32 DESCATOIRE Andre
33 PERES Jeannine

34 LATREYTE Bénédicte
35 PER Mélanie

36 TOUSSAIN Bruno

37 CAZAUX Eric

38 VEDERE Georges

39 FOURCADE Rose

40 BAJON Christiane

41 REYNARD Patrick

42 LAMON Gaelle

43 DUBEAU Angeline

44 GALIAY Paulette

45 TRESSENS Jean Pierre
46 LATAILLADE Laurent
47 DUJEANTIEU Iréne
48 CAZAUBON Eline

49 SORIANO Danielle
50 SORIANO Patricia

51 LANNES Fabienne
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La passion du running
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MALO Pascale

MALO Pascal

LANNES David
RICHIER MULLE Veronique
VITRE André

LARRE Jacqueline
PALACIO Evelyne
GUIMPIED Didier
CANCELO Renee
LAGGER Giséle
PARENT Michele
PANIEN Monique
GUINLE Annick
GUINLE Gerard
LATAILLADE Paulette
PERRET Elisabeth
PERRET Marie
PERRET Jean Jacques
PEREZ Amandine
CAZAUX Marie Pierre
FARO Karine

BARRAU M. Christine
NOILHAN Bernard
PRENOT Beatrice
GONZALEZ Marie Jose
ARNAL Marie-france
SANTIBERI Dany
NOGUES Corinne
GALLET Berigitte
GIBAUD Sylvaine
GIBAUD Pascal
GALLET Michel

PERE Celine

DECUNG Eliane
GAUBERT Jean Luc
GAUBERT Francoise
POINTECOUTEAU Yolande
GRIVAZ Nathalie
PAULMIER Mélanie
RIGOU Brigitte
VANROBAYS Gilbert
GUENARD Marie-pierre
FRECHOU Florence
DREUX Marie-laure
DREUX Jean-maurice
DREUX Josette

VIDAL Marjorie
DEBATS Ginette
GRIMAUD Danielle
BLANCHARD Francgois
ASTUGUEVIELLIE Christian
VIDAL Laurent
PASTOR Marie-Claire
GIRARD Yvette
DUCOURNAU Geneviéve

1h22'03"
1h22'08"
1h22'08"
1h22'43"
1h23'06"
1h24'23"
1h24'27"
1h25'55"
1h26'01"
1h26'06"
1h26'06"
1h26'09"
1h26'09"
1h26'09"
1h26'36"
1h26'51"
1h26'51"
1h26'51"
1h27'16"
1h27'20"
1h27'39"
1h27'39"
1h27'39"
1h28'19"
1h28'19"
1h31'14"
1h31'14"
1h31'14"
1h31'14"
1h31'14"
1h31'14"
1h31'14"
1h31'14"
1h31'14"
1h31'14"
1h31'44"
1h31'44"
1h31'44"
1h32'28"
1h32'28"
1h33'00"
1h33'00"
1h34'08"
1h36'10"
1h36'10"
1h36'10"
1h37'20"
1h37'20"
1h39'54"
1h39'54"
1h39'54"
1h39'54"
1h39'54"
1h39'54"
1h39'54"

VAF /
VIM /
VIM /
V2F /
V4AM /
V3F/
V3F /
V2M /
V3F/
V3F/
V2F /
V3F/
V2F /
V2M /
V3F /
V2F /
SEF /
V2M /
SEF/
VAF /
VIF /
V1F/
VIM /
SEF/
VIF /
V3F/
V1F /
V2F /
V2F /
V2F /
V2M /
V2M /
V1F/
V3F/
V2M /
V2F /
V1F/
V1F/
SEF/
V2F /
V3M/
V2F /
V1F/
SEF/
V3M/
V3F /
MIF /
V3F/
V3F/
SEM/
V2M /
VIM /
V2F /
V2F /
V2F /

69
67
69
55
36
45
48
53
47
36
58
49
61
59
43
59
85
56
84
63
69
65
65
74
65
43
71
61
59
56
54
60
67
46
57
61
63
67
72
58
49
60
66
73
50
50
97
48
43
76
54
68
56
57
60

Ff Randonnée

Balad'ours
Ffr

Balad'ours

Alaric Loisirs

La passion du running



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

VEDERE Marie Claude
CRAMPE Arnaud
COURTIN Pascal
CAPDEVIELLE Annick
FABRE Jocelyne
PERES Nathalie
MARTINEZ Annie
NOSBE Charlotte
PONNAU Josette
VANROBAYS Elise
TAPIE Genevieve
JOUANOLOU Marie
CASSAGNET Danielle
GAUTIER Danielle
RENARD Anne
FABRE Christine
MOREL Maryvone
FAURE Maddy
CAPDEVILLE Martine
DERIGON Véronique
FURLAN Yolande
CHEOUX Marie-thérése
CAULET Philippe
CAULET Elise
ROUMEGOUS Nathalie
DARRE Michel
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